[INCIDENT |DATE [LOCATION [DESCRIPTION

202303271474 3/27/2023 3:36 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MENTAL HEALTH

202303271480 3/27/2023 10:21 UNIT BLOCK CARLYN CT NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202303271477 3/27/2023 10:37 UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANAN DR ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

202303271485 3/27/2023 10:38 2300 BLOCK WEST CHESTER RD ASSIST EAST FALLOWFIELD POLICE
202303271478 3/27/2023 11:20 UNIT BLOCK BROOK LN TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202303271479 3/27/2023 13:01 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY DISORDERLY CONDUCT

202303271481 3/27/2023 14:38 3100 BLOCK SUMMIT W AVE ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - BARKING DOGS
202303271483 3/27/2023 14:43 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202303271482 3/27/2023 15:36 UNIT BLOCK MAGNOLIA CT NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202303271486 3/27/2023 17:59 1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY WELLBEING CHECK

202303271487 3/27/2023 18:32 4600 BLOCK EDGES MILL RD FRAUD

202303271488 3/27/2023 19:06 3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202303281490 3/27/2023 23:39 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202303281491 3/27/2023 23:53 1300 BLOCK E HARMONY ST SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

202303281492 3/28/2023 7:16 3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202303281494 3/28/2023 10:15 3200 BLOCK RAYE RD FRAUD

202303281503 3/28/2023 10:41 UNIT BLOCK DOGWOOD LN SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202303281501 3/28/2023 11:23 UNIT BLOCK S BAILEY RD SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202303281502 3/28/2023 13:06 1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY MENTAL HEALTH

202303281500 3/28/2023 13:56 1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202303281498 3/28/2023 14:30 3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY ALL OTHER OFFENSES - ALL OTHER (MISC.)
202303281499 3/28/2023 15:08 UNIT BLOCK CHESTER CT SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202303281504 3/28/2023 17:35 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202303281505 3/28/2023 19:38 2700 BLOCK SHELBURNE RD SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202303291506 3/29/2023 1:49 2500 BLOCK CLOTHIER ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202303291507 3/29/2023 5:03 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202303291508 3/29/2023 7:38 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
202303291509 3/29/2023 8:21 1500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202303291514 3/29/2023 11:20 200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR SERVICE CALL-ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
202303291516 3/29/2023 12:30 3700 BLOCK BUNGALOW GLADE SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202303291517 3/29/2023 13:54 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT

202303291518 3/29/2023 15:46 2800 BLOCK WESTERHAM RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202303291519 3/29/2023 16:10 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202303291520 3/29/2023 18:29 UNIT BLOCK WILLIAMS WAY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202303301522 3/29/2023 22:20 200 BLOCK NORTON AVE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

2.02303E+11

3/29/2023 23:11

1400 BLOCK OLIVE ST

DOA
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202303301523
202303301524
202303301525
202303301526
202303301527
202303301531
202303301532
202303301528
202303301529
202303301533
202303301530
202303311534
202303311535
202303311536
202303311538
202303311539
202303311540
202303311541
202303311542
202303311543
202303311544
202303311545
202304011551
202303311546
202303311547
202304011549
202304011548
202304011550
202304011552
202304011553
202304011558
202304011554
202304011560
202304011561
202304011555
202304011556

3/30/2023 1:51
3/30/2023 3:17
3/30/2023 4:06
3/30/2023 8:08
3/30/2023 8:25
3/30/2023 12:45
3/30/2023 13:00
3/30/2023 13:03
3/30/2023 17:31
3/30/2023 18:30
3/30/2023 18:45
3/31/2023 2:08
3/31/2023 4:24
3/31/2023 7:00
3/31/2023 10:05
3/31/2023 10:56
3/31/2023 11:27
3/31/2023 12:15
3/31/2023 14:55
3/31/2023 16:26
3/31/2023 17:39
3/31/2023 19:09
3/31/2023 19:49
3/31/2023 19:55
3/31/2023 20:23
3/31/2023 22:44
3/31/2023 23:00
3/31/2023 23:00
4/1/2023 6:54
4/1/2023 7:08
4/1/2023 9:32
4/1/2023 10:02
4/1/2023 10:15
4/1/2023 10:34
4/1/2023 10:41
4/1/2023 11:03

UNIT BLOCK DELPHI CT

UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE
UNIT BLOCK LLOYD AVE

500 BLOCK DOGWOOD LN
UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANAN BLVD
5000 BLOCK MANOR AVE
1500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK WESTBURY CT
100 BLOCK FULTON AVE

2200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK S CALN RD

1100 BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
UNIT BLOCK CARANEL CIR
2900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK SHELBURNE RD
UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

100 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
400 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
2900 BLOCK AVEBURY CIR
2000 BLOCK CREST DR

UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2600 BLOCK ADAMS ST

UNIT BLOCK N 11TH AVE
UNIT BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
UNIT BLOCK LISA DR

3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
600 BLOCK E MORGAN DR
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
THEFT - UNDER $50 - FROM BUILDINGS
WELLBEING CHECK

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL(LANDLORD/TENANT)
SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS - DISCOVERED
WELLBEING CHECK

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A MV

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

HARASSMENT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - ALCOHOL
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - OTHER ACC. INVEST.
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK
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202304011557
202304011559
202304011563
202304011562
202304011564
202304011565
202304011567
202304011566
202304011569
202304011568
202304011570
202304011571
202304011572
202304021573
202304021574
202304021575
202304021576
202304021577
202304021578
202304021580
202304021581
202304021579
202304021583
202304021582
202304021584

4/1/2023 11:03
4/1/2023 13:04
4/1/2023 16:17
4/1/2023 16:18
4/1/2023 17:59
4/1/2023 18:30
4/1/2023 19:23
4/1/2023 19:30
4/1/2023 19:46
4/1/2023 19:50
4/1/2023 21:29
4/1/2023 21:41
4/1/2023 22:11
4/1/2023 22:45
4/1/2023 23:04
4/2/2023 2:15

4/2/2023 4:27

4/2/2023 8:01

4/2/2023 9:19

4/2/2023 12:41
4/2/2023 13:29
4/2/2023 14:15
4/2/2023 14:32
4/2/2023 16:44
4/2/2023 17:50

3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK N LLOYD AVE
2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

400 BLOCK BIANCA CIR

2500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD

1100 BLOCK CALN MEETING HOUSE RD

UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK MARSHALTON RD
UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

UNIT BLOCK 17TH AVE

3500 BLOCK HUMPTON RD

1100 BLOCK CALN MTG HOUSE RD
UNIT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLV
UNIT BLOCK BLUFF RD

UNIT BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN
600 BLOCK E MORGAN DR

WARRANTS - LOCAL - CRIMINAL

WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-OTHER DANGEROUS
TRAFFIC OFFENSES (COURT CASES NOT DUI)
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

TRAFFIC OFFENSES (COURT CASES NOT DUI)
ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - ALL OTHERS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
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